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Serving  
Since 1961

Serving  
Since 1961

Alabama

Alaska

Arizona

Arkansas

California

Colorado

Connecticut

Delaware

District of Columbia

Florida

Georgia

Guam

Hawaii

Idaho

Illinois

Indiana

Iowa

Kansas

Kentucky

Louisiana

Maine

Maryland

Massachusetts

Michigan

Minnesota

Mississippi

Missouri

1,165

1,008

3,653

981

30,418

7,275

3,442

516

2,337

8,032

3,593

76

1,448

1,387

8,788

3,368

2,388

1,780

1,593

1,149

1,905

6,096

8,392

7,376

6,753

500

3,401

37

32

127

24

916

209

116

14

54

313

188

0

32

54

301

113

78

50 

62 

39 

52

241

224

239

232

14

111

Currently  
Serving

Currently  
ServingState State

Montana 

Nebraska

Nevada

New Hampshire

New Jersey

New Mexico

New York

North Carolina

North Dakota

Ohio

Oklahoma

Oregon

Pennsylvania

Puerto Rico

Rhode Island

South Carolina

South Dakota

Tennessee

Texas

Utah

Vermont

Virginia

Washington

West Virginia

Wisconsin

Wyoming

U.S. Virgin Islands

51

52

35

51

185

45

449

214

8

224

38

156

300

11

41

82

20

90

277

42

52

328

317

22

199

12

6

1,442

1,421

1,014

1,740

5,150

2,202

13,791

4,382

577

7,386

1,348

6,262

8,224

416

1,053

1,615

658

1,844

7,606

1,140

1,556

7,732

9,523

676

6,160

531

87

09/30/2016

As of September 2016 *Includes 
the District of Columbia and the  
territories of Guam, Puerto Rico,  
and the U.S. Virgin Islands. 
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